

BIKERS FOR BINI SUNDAY AUGUST 27 STATEN ISLAND MALL:

EVENT TO FEATURE LIVE MUSIC, FOOD, VENDORS, MOTORCYCLE RUN, CLASSIC CARS & MORE

STATEN ISLAND, NEW YORK, USA, August 23, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Carl V. Bini Memorial Fund, a Staten Island-based non-profit, will host its annual fundraising event, Bikers for Bini, on Sunday, August 27th at the Staten Island Mall from 11am-6pm. This year's attractions will include food, rides, games, live music on two stages, monster trucks, classic cars, a touch a truck exhibit and of course the island's largest motorcycle run.

"This event truly has something for everyone," said Massimo DiDonna, President of The Carl V. Bini Memorial Fund. "The beauty of the day is that while you're enjoying yourself with friends and family, you know that the money raised will be put directly back into our community to help in a time of need."



The Carl V. Bini Memorial Fund is a 501(c) not-for-profit organization founded in honor of Carl V. Bini, a fireman tragically taken on 9/11. Its mission is to continue Carl's lifelong belief in helping others. Its most recent initiative, Carl's House, a 100% free community resource center for those suffering from



This event truly has something for everyone."

Massimo DiDonna

addiction and their families, has been able to help thousands of Staten Islander's bridge the gap between addiction and recovery.

Tickets to the event are \$10 for adults while children 12 and under are free. For more information please visit www.binifund.org or dial (718) 412-1851.

Anthony Rapacciuolo PRcision LLC 7184905023 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases.

© 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.